

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5098/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 25/01/2007 in CMWP No. 55114/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7393 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

S.L.P.(C) 25949-25951/2008

[WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF]

S.L.P.(C) 26022-26024/2008

[with appln. for permission to file lengthy list of dates and permission to file
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

2

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.for

M/s A.P. & J. Chambers

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel

appearing for respondent No. 4, list this matter on 5.2.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master