

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5098/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2007 in CMWP
No. 55114/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7393 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NOS. 25949-25951 of 2008

(With Appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NOS. 26022-26024 of 2008

(With Appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates,
permission to file addl. documents, exemption from filing O.T.,
permission to file rejoinder affidavit, directions and with
prayer for interim relief) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
For M/S. AP & J Chambers,Advs.

Mr. Upendra Nath Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Majithia,Adv.
for Mr. Shrisih Kumar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Malik,Adv.
Mr. Harsh Vardhan, Surana,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri,Adv.

Ms. Sonia Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be released from part-heard and be
listed for final disposal on 15th July, 2010 (non-
miscellaneous day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER