



Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanpreet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on Tuesday, 27th July, 2010.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER