

Mr.Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
For Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Ms.Sonia Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Vijay K.Jain, Adv.

Mr.Shirish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.P.S.Patwalia, learned senior counsel for the
respondent in the lead matter i.e. SLP(C)No.5098/2007 started
his arguments at 3.30 p.m. and was on his legs, when the Court
rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

List on 28.10.2010 as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master